38 39
ARKEON
Design
>125 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta

ARKEON HIGH EFFICIENCY CLD
IP 40
3000K
IP 40
3000K
ARKEON
1128/1408/1688/196862
1
0
3
1128/1408/1688/196862
1
0
3
COD lm mm
46DR19CLDL490 19W 2375 1128
46DR24CLDL490 24W 3000 1408
46DR29CLDL490 29W 3625 1688
46DR34CLDL490 34W 4250 1968
COD lm mm
46DR19CLDL390 19W 2209 1128
46DR24CLDL390 24W 2790 1408
46DR29CLDL390 29W 3371 1688
46DR34CLDL390 34W 3933 1968
COD lm mm
46DI38CLDL490 38W 4513 1128
46DI48CLDL490 48W 5700 1408
46DI58CLDL490 58W 6889 1688
46DI68CLDL490 68W 8075 1968
COD lm mm
46DI38CLDL390 38W 4197 1128
46DI48CLDL390 48W 5301 1408
46DI58CLDL390 58W 6405 1688
46DI68CLDL390 68W 7511 1968
CONTINUOUS ROWS
Direct emission with CLD technology diffuser (collimated
diffuser UGR<16).
End caps not included. See accessories on p. 48.

ARKEON HIGH OUTPUT CLD
IP 40
3000K
IP 40
3000K
ARKEON
1128/1408/1688/196862
1
0
3
1128/1408/1688/196862
1
0
3
COD lm mm
46DR40CLDL490HO 40W 4200 1128
46DR50CLDL490HO 50W 5250 1408
46DR60CLDL490HO 60W 6300 1688
46DR70CLDL490HO 70W 7350 1968
COD lm mm
46DR40CLDL390HO 40W 3906 1133
46DR50CLDL390HO 50W 4882 1413
46DR60CLDL390HO 60W 5858 1693
46DR70CLDL390HO 70W 6835 1968
COD lm mm
46DI59CLDL490HO 59W 6338 1128
46DI74CLDL490HO 74W 7950 1408
46DI89CLDL490HO 89W 9563 1688
46DI104CLDL490HO 104W 11600 1968
COD lm mm
46DI59CLDL390HO 59W 5894 1128
46DI74CLDL390HO 74W 7393 1408
46DI89CLDL390HO 89W 8892 1688
46DI104CLDL390HO 104W 10768 1968
CONTINUOUS ROWS
OPTIC
Direct emission with CLD technology diffuser (collimated
diffuser UGR<16).

IP 40
3000K
ARKEON
ARKEON FREE SPOT2X
1128/1408/1688/196862
1
0
3
IP 40
3000K
85°
6
5
Ø31
COD mm
46AA2241 2241
46AA2801 2801
46AA3361 3361
COD lm mm
46DI55DKL490 55W 5990 1128
46DI69DKL490 69W 7515 1408
46DI83DKL490 83W 9041 1688
46DI138DKL490 138W 15030 1968
COD lm mm
46DI55DKL390 55W 5575 1128
46DI69DKL390 69W 6989 1408
46DI83DKL390 83W 8408 1688
46DI138DKL390 138W 13978 1968
COD lm
46ZM23L490 2x3W 524
46ZM27L490 2x7W 1120
COD lm

EM
EN
T
46 47
IP 20
IP 20IP 20
3000K3000K
ARKEONArkeon
280/ 560 / 840 / 1120 / 1400 / 1680
280/ 560 / 840 / 1120 / 1400 / 1680 280/ 560 / 840 / 1120 / 1400 / 1680
IP 20
3000K 3000K
280/ 560 / 840 / 1120 / 1400 / 1680
COD lm mm
46AA5L490HEIN 5W 780 280
46AA10L490HEIN 10W 1560 560
46AA14L490HEIN 14W 2340 840
46AA19L490HEIN 19W 3120 1120
46AA24L490HEIN 24W 3900 1400
46AA29L490HEIN 29W 4680 1680
COD lm mm
46AA5L390HEIN 5W 750 280
46AA10L390HEIN 10W 1500 560
46AA14L390HEIN 14W 2250 840
46AA19L390HEIN 19W 3000 1120
46AA24L390HEIN 24W 3750 1400
46AA29L390HEIN 29W 4500 1680
COD lm mm
46AA10L490HOIN 10W 1520 280
46AA20L490HOIN 20W 3040 560
46AA30L490HOIN 30W 4560 840
46AA40L490HOIN 40W 6080 1120
46AA50L490HOIN 50W 7600 1400
46AA60L490HOIN 60W 9120 1680
COD lm mm
46AA10L390HOIN 10W 1450 280
46AA20L390HOIN 20W 2900 560
46AA30L390HOIN 30W 4350 840
46AA40L390HOIN 40W 5800 1120
46AA50L390HOIN 50W 7250 1400
46AA60L390HOIN 60W 8700 1680
COD lm mm
46AA10L490HO 10W 1520 280
46AA20L490HO 20W 3040 560
46AA30L490HO 30W 4560 840
46AA40L490HO 40W 6080 1120
46AA50L490HO 50W 7600 1400
46AA60L490HO 60W 9120 1680
COD lm mm
46AA10L390HO 10W 1450 280
46AA20L390HO 20W 2900 560
46AA30L390HO 30W 4350 840
46AA40L390HO 40W 5800 1120
46AA50L390HO 50W 7250 1400
46AA60L390HO 60W 8700 1680
COD lm mm
46AA5L490 5W 780 280
46AA10L490 10W 1560 560
46AA14L490 14W 2340 840
46AA19L490 19W 3120 1120
46AA24L490 24W 3900 1400
46AA29L490 29W 4680 1680
COD lm mm
46AA5L390 5W 750 280
46AA10L390 10W 1500 560
46AA14L390 14W 2250 840
46AA19L390 19W 3000 1120
46AA24L390 24W 3750 1400
46AA29L390 29W 4500 1680
CONTINUOUS ROWS
COLOUR TEMPERATURE			    4000K
COLOUR TEMPERATURE			    4000K
High output lighting module , CRI>90.

46MC500: 5 m
46AA09
46MC1000: 10 m
00AA167P
00AA1610P
ARKEON
46PG10000
46PG5000
46AS3000
46AA11
46CLD10000
46CLD5000
46TR10000
46TR5000
46AA14
46DR20L490A90: 20W(HO) 4000K
46DR10L490A90: 10W(HE) 4000K
46DR10L390A90: 10W(HE) 3000K
46DR20L390A90: 20W(HO) 3000K
00AA16
00AA165P
CONTINUOUS ROWS
Technical Note